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Howard Mark Harrison

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Howard Mark Harrison
Postcode

Date of birth September 1971
Total current 8

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

WATER BABIES COT LIMITED
WATER BABIES PROPERTIES
LIMITED

WATER BABIES LIMITED

WBX LIMITED

WATERBUMPS LIMITED

WATER BABIES GROUP LIMITED
THE CHILDREN'S ALLIANCE CIC
WATER BABIES INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THE DOODLE TRAINING COMPANY
LIMITED

TCA CHILDREN FIRST LTD

WATER BABIES TRUSTEE LIMITED
WATER BABIES ACADEMY LIMITED
LITTLESWIMMINGTON LIMITED
WATER BABIES HOLDINGS LIMITED
DIVERGE GROUP LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
14103629
13894800

04322357
06538900
07680999
09105691
12550857
09104432

Number
06969663

12525168
06538906
06947718
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09658887
12975690

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Other

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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British

App. Date Res. Date Position

12/05/2022
04/02/2022

17/08/2021
17/08/2021
17/08/2021
17/08/2021
17/08/2021
17/08/2021

App. Date
17/08/2021

17/08/2021
17/08/2021
17/08/2021
17/08/2021
17/08/2021
26/10/2020

Res. Date

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
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Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



